	Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government			200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507	
Legislation Details					
File #:	0005-19	Version: 1	Name:	Change Order #2 - Bri Den Ro 2018	ofing CO #2 - #100-
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/3/2019		In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	1/31/2019		Final action:	1/31/2019	
Enactment date:	1/31/2019		Enactment #:	R-026-2019	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute Change Order No. 2 to the Contract with Bri-Den Roofing, a Tecta America Co., LLC, for the Police Training Center Roof Replacement Project, increasing the Contract price by the sum of \$35,332.89 from \$259,737.84 to \$295,070.73 and adding sixty-seven (67) work days to the construction schedule. [Div. of Facilities and Fleet Management, Baradaran]				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Memorandum - Bri Den Roofing #100-2018, 2. Change Order #2 - Bri Den Roofing #100-2018, 3. Justification for Change - Bri Den Roofing #100-2018, 4. Documentation for Change- Bri Den Roofing #100-2018, 5. 00640759.pdf, 6. R-026-2019, 7. R-026-2019 C-100-2018				
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Act	ion	Result
1/31/2019	1 Urban	County Council	Ар	proved	Pass

1/17/20191Urban County CouncilReceived First Reading1/15/20191Urban County Council WorkApproved and Referred to DocketPass<br/>Session